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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial, See
Remarks LP: $889,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543998 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

16  DOERING way Cranford
Twp. 07016-1844 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular 3,800 SQ. Foot 5 bedroom Colonial featuring endless amenities ,open
floor plan w/ grand gourmet kitchen, center island with granite & SS appliances open to
family room w /fplc & wet bar.

Dir: Springfield Ave to Doering Way

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $969,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542319 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

13  BLACK BIRCH RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This spectacular custom residence, transformed by Needle Point Homes, sits on
almost an acre of private woods on a tree lined cul-de-sac. The open floor plan features a
cathedral ceilinged kitchen

Dir: Raritan Road to Black Birch stay right House on left

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545839 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

912  RAHWAY AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3438 Ybt: 1909 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This classic colonial is picture perfect and in a centralized location. It is a few short
blocks to Tamaques and Edison Schools and less than a 10 min walk to WHS. This 4
bedroom

Dir: Grove to Rahway

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542977 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

37  GALLOWAE Westfield
Town 07090-1909 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ABSOLUTE MUST SEE HOME IN THE HEART OF "WYCHWOOD"~This
exceptionally well maintained colonial style home is located on a quiet cul-de-sac in a
highly desirable neighborhood convenient to everything:

Dir: E BROAD TO WYCHWOOD~RIGHT ON GALLOWAE ~ STAY RIGHT TO
END OF CUL-DE-SAC
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $485,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547063 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

500  OAK RIDGE RD Clark
Twp. 07066-2124 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: All brick ranch w/3 bdrm & 1.1 bth set on .28 acres. First floor offers a spacious eat in
kitchen w/SS appl, a lg island & plenty of countertop space. Living room w/bay window &
beautiful stone wbfp.

Dir: Lake to Oak Ridge or Raritan to Oak Ridge

04/28/2019 Style: CnvStrct, OneFloor,
TwnIntUn LP: $183,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3547380 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

41-C3  SANDRA CIRCLE
Westfield Town 07090-1114 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 41 | Unit#:C3 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely, quiet community - beautifully landscaped and close to downtown Westfield. Dir: Off East Broad Street, Westfield and Springfield Avenue, Westfield

04/28/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $799,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549584 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

40  SUNNYWOOD DR
Westfield Town 07090-4205 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: AMAZING VALUE! OUTSTANDING LOCATION SITUATED IN THE HEART OF
BRIGHTWOOD. This 5 bedroom Custom home is surrounded by million dollar homes,
Amenities include updated eat-in kitchen w/granite &

Dir: Brightwood to Woodmere left on Fairhill to corner of Sunnywood

04/28/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547370 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

218  PAWNEE ROAD Cranford
Twp. 07016-1518 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: FABULOUS NORTH SIDE LOCATION, END OF CUL-DE-SAC, GREAT CURB
APPEAL & NOT IN FLOOD ZONE!! Stunning Family Room addition with wood burning
fireplace overlooking back yard & patio.

Dir: Springfield to Panee Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527156 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

324  PARTRIDGE RUN
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1310

Ybt: 1937 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ADORABLE ENGLISH COUNTRY COTTAGE SITUATED IN A TRANQUIL SETTING
WITH A FABULOUS LOCATION & ON A SOUGHT AFTER QUIET STREET! This
charming home is much larger than it appears and has many surprises!

Dir: New Providence Rd/Deer Path to Partridge Run

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $759,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549619 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

45  CLYDESDALE RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2421 Ybt: 1997 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Located in the highly desirable BERWYCK CHASE, this totally move-in ready
4BR/3.1BA has a soaring 2 story foyer, vaulted living rm ceiling, open floor plan, updated
light & bright eat-in kit w/ SS LG

Dir: Highlander or Sunnyfield to Clydesdale Road

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $559,000

From: 1:00 AM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548343 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

191  VINTON CIR Fanwood
Boro 07023-1529 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charm and beauty are what you'll find here on one of Fanwood's coveted streets
near La Grande Park and the train. Stunning wood floors throughout, updated bathrooms
and a fabulous kitchen and family

Dir: Helen Street to Vinton Circle

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533742 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115  WESTFIELD RD
Fanwood Boro 07023-1411 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: An inviting custom home with 3 spacious BR's, 2 1/2 baths on a large level lot ( 0.80
acres ). Home offers large EIK,Formal LR /wFP, DR, screened/windowed sunroom and
large custom new Trex deck.

Dir: North Avenue to Westfield Road on left near Woodland Terrace
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $614,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546474 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

460  SPRINGFIELD AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1012 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enchanting cottage stylecolonial home set on over half acre wooded property off a
private lane. Tastefully decorated-and move in condition! Must see home and grounds! Not
a drive by- private setting

Dir: Broad St to Springfield Ave, turn left...right onto private drive immed after
Mohican at white mailboxes-2nd house on left.

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $714,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547122 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

709  OAK AVE Westfield Town
07090-2327 Ybt: 1978 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: The sun pours in this lovely Wilson School district colonial on extra deep lot.
Spacious rooms, hardwood floors throughout. Renovated kitchen opens to family room with
fireplace. Granite counters,

Dir: N Chestnut St to Oak Ave

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $859,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546290 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Gardens location. Lg liv rm w/ fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in
kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub & stall shower. Dir: Mountain to Alden

04/28/2019 Style: Expanded Ranch LP: $699,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3535598 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

325  WILLOW WAY Clark Twp.
07066-2835 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: PRICE REDUCTION!! This home is a MUST SEE. It's BIGGER then it looks in the
pictures. Custom 5BD, 3BA home, in a highly sought after section of town, that sits back off
the road on a 111x158 sqft lot

Dir: Raritan Rd to Oak Ridge Rd, left onto Brookside to the stop sign, then left
on to Willow Way
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $749,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545951 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703  ST MARKS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Amazing renovation in an incredible neighborhood close to downtown, schools and
transportation, This lovely colonial with Smart Home technology has a lot to offer. The first
floor features a living

Dir: S Chestnut to St, Marks

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $739,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549678 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

920  ORANGE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2016 Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Come and fall in love with this spacious custom colonial. With over 2,500 sqft this
home provides ample space perfect for entertaining. Featuring a formal dining room, Living
room, den with fire place

Dir: Boulevard to Orange

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549742 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

936  IRVING AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1636 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming Colonial in lovely residential neighborhood. EIK, formal dining room, and
large living room with wood burning fireplace. Great finished basement with second full
bath.

Dir: Central Avenue to Elizabeth Avenue to right on Irving

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $669,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549790 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

641  PASSAIC AVE Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1810 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous new construction 4 bedroom Colonial on lovely, quiet one-way road! The
master craftsmanship is evident throughout the large 3,300 square foot home from the spa-
like, marble master bathroom to

Dir: N. 23rd to Left on Passaic
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542078 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1519  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2810 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Adorable 4 BR 1.5 BA updated Cape Cod steps from Jefferson School. Terrific
backyard for entertaining, with 2 floating decks and an over sized storage shed. Move right
in! Will not last!!

Dir: Central to Ayliffe to Boulevard

04/28/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $569,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3537461 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

9  COPPERFIELD RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1511 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this updated, east facing, split-level home with wonderful
amenities including hardwood floors throughout, gorgeous kitchen w/leather finished
granite countertops, stainless steel

Dir: Please GPS it.

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $479,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540330 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1852  LAKE AVE Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2940 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This tastefull Cape Cod is a picture perfect home. Sitting on a quiet street it houses 3
BDRMS and 2 full and 1/2 baths. First floor is an open concept with kitchen and a center
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
Townhouse-Interior LP: $718,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543427 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

207  ECHO RIDGE WAY
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Rt 22 West to Echo Ridge

04/28/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $718,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543427 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

207  ECHO RIDGE WAY
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2019 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Rt 22 West to Echo Ridge
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549235 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

427  STOUT AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1727 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully updated 3/4 bed. 2.1 bath Colonial on quiet street just 3 blocks from NYC
bus. Interior features incl. EIK with granite counters, ss appl., breakfast bar and skylight;
marble baths,

Dir: Westfield Avenue or Mountain Ave. to Stout

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $439,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547133 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1215  SUNNYFIELD LN
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2219

Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 3 bedroom, 2 full bath expanded cape nestled on 1/3 acre on southside of
SP. Painted tiles surround gas fireplace in LR, Formal DR, EIK, FR, Den, Bedroom, & full
bath complete 1st floor.

Dir: Terrill Rd. to left onto Kevin Rd. then left onto Aberdeen to Sunnyfield Lane

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $729,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542635 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

539  SHERWOOD PKY
Westfield Town 07090-2308 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious Center Hall Colonial. Living Room with fireplace, Dining Room,, Family
Room, powder room and Eat in Kitchen complete the first floor. 4 bedrooms and 2 full
baths on the 2nd floor with

Dir: Chestnut to Oak to Sherwood

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $929,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548957 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

5  FRANCES LN Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2534 Ybt: 1972 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Set on almost an acre of land at the end of cul-de-sac, this impressive totally
renovated 4 beds, 2 full& 2 full baths home. Offers desirable floor plan with elegant open
concepts,

Dir: Martine Ave. to Copper Road right onto Frances lane.
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $765,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549932 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

751  STEVENS AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1315 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Benson to Stevens

04/28/2019 Style: Raised Ranch LP: $618,860

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3522395 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

611  DOWNER ST Westfield
Town 07090-4114 Ybt: 1975 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this beautiful Raised Ranch which has been meticulously maintained. Dir: South Ave or Scotch Plains Ave to Downer Street

04/28/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $699,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549992 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2691  DEER PATH Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1514 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A fabulous renovated jewel nestled near the desirable Watchung Reservation, this
beautiful 4 bedroom, 3.1 bath split level home with an open floor plan is on a LEVEL LOT
and move-in ready.
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550039 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

419  HUNTER AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1619 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Pack your belongings and move right into this charming move in ready Cape Cod
home with 3 BR, eat in kitchen, finished basement ,extensive backyard and many more
great features located minutes away

Dir: Park to Front. Left on Hunter
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $680,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531603 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

8  WEDGEWOOD WAY
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2727

Ybt: 1973 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A cul de sac within a cul de sac! Surrounded by beautiful updated homes, this
spacious home is ready for it's new owners! Spacious bedrooms with large closets. Formal
Living room and Dining room.

Dir: Rahway Road to Round Hill Rd to Wedgewood Way

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3544297 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1081  RARITAN RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2849 Ybt: 1970 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home! Located on the North Edison border, this large single family home
offers great potential! Spacious Rooms, hardwood floors, familyroom with woodburning
fireplace, formal dining room with

Dir: Raritan Road between Ashbrook and Rahway

04/27/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $936,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550100 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

167  N COTTAGE PL
Westfield Town 07090-2820 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nothing is missing in this magnificent & unique completely renovated custom home
with 4-5 bdrms 3.1 bths w/open floor plan, 1st floor bdrm + full bth, den & finished
basement including a powder room.

Dir: South Ave to Summit to North Cottage Pl OR Rahway or Summit to North
Cottage Place

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521592 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

3  HERBERT RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2502 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Traditional colonial got a fresh new look with paint and exposing hardwood floors. 4
bedroom, 2.1 bathroom home sits on a Scotch Plains cul de sac with almost an acre of
property.

Dir: Terrill Road to Herbert Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495134 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

55  COLDEVIN RD Clark Twp.
07066-1206 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Dessert

Rem: MOTIVATED SELLER!! Beautifully renovated home ready for immediate occupancy
I. Open floor plan which features Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen and family room w/ss
appliances and quartz countertops,

Dir: Clark to Raritan to James to Coldevin

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3548756 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

451  CHANNING AVE
Westfield Town 07090-4308 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Immaculate Colonial in lovely neighborhood setting. First floor living room featuring
wood burning fireplace and bay window and formal dining room with bay window. Eat in
kitchen with breakfast bar,

Dir: North Ave to Edgewood to Glen to Channing

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: No

ML#: 3538499 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: A

12  STONELEIGH DRIVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2948

Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Cozy cape in Sunny Acres (Indian Village) section of town. 2 or 3 bedrooms
depending on need of owner. 2 full baths.

Dir: Raritan Rd. to Mohawk to #125 or Walnut Ave to Lexington Ave. to Mohawk
to #125.

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $439,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542171 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

48  TRENTON AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1743 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Totally renovated home. Brand new central air and furnace. New kitchen, bathrooms
and windows. Hardwood floors. New electric service. Basement has new sheet rock
ceiling. Walkout basement with new

Dir: Martine to Trenton

04/28/2019 Style: Victorian LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3537016 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

219  HOLLY ST Cranford Twp.
07016-2134 Ybt: 1890 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this gorgeous traditional Victorian home! As you enter the home you're
greeted by the charming foyer, which opens up to the beautiful wooden staircase,
illuminated by a custom stain-glass

Dir: On the corner of Holly and Springfield
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547531 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

25  LINDA LN Clark Twp.
07066-2629 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Come see this beautiful 5 bedroom, 2 full 2 half bath Colonial renovated in 2016!
Upgrades include roof, A/C, Navien combi-boiler! Huge master bedroom with walk-in closet
& amazing en suite bathroom!

Dir: Valley Road to Linda Lane

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $399,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546897 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

44  ROSELLE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2574 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Easy one fl living w/ a fantastic open layout! HWF, EIK, CAC & wood burning FP.
Spacious fin bsmt & ground level FR are bonuses! 1 block to Bloomingdale School (K-2) .
NOT a flood zone. Dead end st.

Dir: Bloomingdale to Albany to Roselle Ave., house all the way down on right of
dead end street.

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $825,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550797 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

427  BEECHWOOD PL
Westfield Town 07090-3201 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Front porch COL w/hdwd flrs, newer Kitchen with granite, updated baths, open floor
plan, first floor FamRm, oversized deck overlooking nearly 1/3 acre property with close
proximity to all 4 schools.

Dir: Summit Ave to Westfield Rd to Beechwood

04/28/2019 Style:
Custom Home,
Ranch, Expanded
Ranch

LP: $775,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541858 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1506  WOODACRES DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1728

Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: RARE OPPORTUNITY! Be the FIRST to move into this CUSTOM DESIGNED &
NEWLY RENOVATED RANCH BY AWARD WINNING BUILDER DASILVA HOMES! Highly
Desired Neighborhood. Large patio, and flat back yard!

Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres, Past Beechwood School
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $419,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 12:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550894 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

1764  MARTINE AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2912 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Immaculate move in condition ranch. Beautiful 1/2 acre park like property. Rear shed
and laundry room. Updated electric box. New roof 2015, water heater 2014. Water softner
is owned. Wood burning
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
sac. Single owner, meticulously-maintained home; ensuite master bedroom with walk-in
closet; stunning hardwood floors,

Dir: Martine Ave to King Street to Tanglewood on Cul de sac.McGinnMartine
Ave to King Street to Tanglewood on Cul de sac.McGinn

04/28/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545490 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

268  FRIAR LN Mountainside
Boro 07092-1359 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. NEW ROOF 2019, Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabis/Granite; 3
Remodeled Baths; Family Rm w/ FP,

Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right

04/28/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551141 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1203  FOOTHILL WAY
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2042

Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: DELIGHTFULLY INVITING! MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS TOTALLY UPDATED &
EXPANDED 4 BED SPLIT LEVEL WITH GREAT CURB APPEAL SET ON A
BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED LEVEL LOT! LOW TAXES! Updates and amenities include

Dir: Central to Foothill

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $665,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545517 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

26  DEERWOOD DR Clark
Twp. 07066-2817 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Awesome home!! Numerous updates, new roof, 2017 kitchen, master bath,under 10
yr cac&more W/TRUE IN LAW or Amazing Master Suite!! backyard oasis!!tons of
storage,h/wood all over!!never flooded!!!

Dir: Lake to orchard to Hawthorne to Deerfield or oak ridge to brookside to
Deerfield
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $740,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543975 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

3  MELVYN CT Clark Twp.
07066-3249 Ybt: 2000 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Perfect!built with upgrades at the forefront,fantastic closet/storage,A-Mazing bsmt for
finishing(if even needed!),1st fl laundry rm,picturesque yard/waterfall view,lg bedrooms (2
Masters!)&MORE!!

Dir: Madison Hill Rd to the Cul-de-sac of Melvyn Ct, the 2000 built street
overlooking the Reservoir and falls!

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $399,999

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541806 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

74  DAWN DR Clark Twp.
07066-1435 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beyond move in ready w updates all done! 2012-13 kitchen, bath,roof, siding,
landscaping,all windows, outside electric, outlets/wiring AND IN 2019 water heater, furnace
and central air systems!!!!,

Dir: Westfield Ave to Dawn Dr, 74 Dawn is on a corner lot

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $869,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548941 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

411  BROOKSIDE PL Cranford
Twp. 07016-1634 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: THIS HOUSE HAS IT ALL -- BUILT IN 2004 ON OVER 1/3 ACRE OF
BEAUTIFULLY MANICURED PROPERTY - GRACIOUS CENTER HALL FLOOR PLAN
INCLUDING EXPANSIVE KITCHEN/ FAMILY ROOM, FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM/OFFICE,
FULL

Dir: Orchard, Cedar or Gallows Hill to Brookside

04/28/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $384,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531039 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

4  CECILIA PL Fanwood Boro
07023-1003 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: A beautiful home. Selling "As Is." Well kept home--pristine interior. Newly stained
hwd floors, updated kitchen and ground fl bthrm. Extra rm on grnd fl can be 2nd Kitchen,

Dir: Martine Ave to Midway to Cecilia Pl or Terrill Rd to Midway Ave to Cecilia
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

Rem: Move-In Ready 3BR/3BA home. Brand new Gourmet Kitchen w/Top of the line SS
Appliances. Open flow w/hardwood flrs.& abundant windows. In-Ground Salt Water Pool
plus large fenced backyard w/paver patio.

Dir: Rahway Avenue to Summit Court
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3527915 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

76  WILLIAM ST Clark Twp.
07066-2851 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enjoy this fully renovated and expanded 3,200 sq fl home where everything is new
and modern on a large corner lot in the very desirable section in Clark where home Dir: Lake Ave to William Street

04/28/2019 Style: Bungalow, Cape Cod LP: $399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551346 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

3  Adams Ave Cranford Twp.
07016-2452 Ybt: 1926 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Great opportunity in a terrific Cranford location! Expanded cape cod/bungalow with
kitchen & family room addition. Three 2nd floor BR's. 2 full baths. Full, unfinished
basement. Deep property 50x

Dir: Elizabeth Ave to Adams Ave

04/28/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $459,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549106 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

8  RIDGEVIEW TER Clark
Twp. 07066-1902 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Valley Rd to Ridgeview Terrace

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $769,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543169 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

11  GARY CT Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2007 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Delightful 4 Bdrms, 2.5 Bths Colonial w/ fabulous flow. Come & relax in your own pvt
oasis setting & year around entertainment. Smart house features & state of the art
entertainment system throughout.

Dir: Mountain to Robert to Gary
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/28/2019 Style: 1/2 Duplex LP: $280,500

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 4 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551393 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

228  WINDSOR AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1528 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Well kept half duplex freshly painted with hardwood floors and newer windows.
Basement can be finished for extra space. Dir: South Avenue to Windsor Avenue

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $859,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550021 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

266  TWIN OAKS TER
Westfield Town 07090-1670 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This beautifully sun-filled updated home features an inviting custom stone entryway
w/open floor plan perfect for entertaining,Located on tree-lined St.that ends at Unami Park
at your doorstep 1st Fl

Dir: Central to Pearl, right on Boynton, left Twin Oaks

04/28/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $350,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3533242 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

9  YARMOUTH VLG Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3157 Ybt: 1985 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Presenting a move in ready 2 bdrm/2.1 bth renovated & meticulously maintained
condo located in the desirable Southwyck Village.

Dir: Martine Ave or Lake Ave to Cellar Ave; continue to Southwyck Village gate
house proceed to Yarmouth Court on the right

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $637,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550633 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1  Samoset Road Cranford
Twp. 07016-3420 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Very large two story addition designed by architect makes this a very, very
comfortable home, and ideal for entertaining. Near many amendities. Schools, Tennis
Courts, Indoor/Outdoor pool,

Dir: Centennial to Cranford Terrace to Munsee Drive. Turn Left to Samoset.
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04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25  HAMILTON AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial
in Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2
mile to Train & Historic,

Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

04/28/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $429,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3537948 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

17  FRANKLIN AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-1941 Ybt: 1941 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This Colonial home is in a beautiful residential section of Cranford, within the Orange
Avenue district and is within walking distance to the high school. Dir: North Ave to Springfield Ave to Riveside to Normandie to Franklin Ave #17
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